
 

 

 

 

2011 WORKGROUP MEETINGS 
 
Collaboration and Coordination Workgoup - Thursday, December 15, 2011 at the Motor 
Vehicle Administration from 9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m., Glen Burnie, Maryland 
 
Criminal Juvenile Justice Workgroup - Monday, December 12, 2011 at the Alcohol and 
Drug Abuse Administration from 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m., Catonsville, Maryland 
 
MSPF - Advisory Council Meeting, Thursday, October 27, 2011 - 2:30 pm. - 4:30 p.m. at 
Alcohol and Drug Abuse Administration, in the OETAS training room (ground floor), 
Catonsville, Maryland 
 
Criminal - Juvenile Justice Workgroup - Tuesday, October 18, 2011 at the Alcohol and 
Drug Abuse Administration from 3:00 PM to 4:30 PM, Catonsville, Maryland 
 
Criminal-Juvenile Justice Workgroup - on Thursday, May 26, 2011 from 1:00 PM to 2:30 
PM. at the Alcohol and Drug Abuse Administration, Catonsville, Maryland 
 
Prevention - Wednesday, May 25, 2011 at the Alcohol and Drug Abuse Administration 
from 2:30 PM to 4:00 PM, Catonsville, Maryland 
 
Collaboration and Coordination Workgroup - Tuesday, May 24, 2011 from 2:00 PM to 
4:00 PM at MVA in Glen Burnie, Maryland 
 
Collaboration and Coordination Workgroup - Wednesday, April 13, 2011 from 1:00 PM 
to 2:30 PM at MVA in Glen Burnie, Maryland 
 
Prevention - Wednesday, March 30, 2011 at the Alcohol and Drug Abuse Administration 
from 2:30 PM to 4:00 PM, Catonsville, Maryland 
 
Criminal-Juvenile Justice Workgroup - the next meeting is at the Judicial Training 
Center on Monday, March 28, 2011 from 1:00 PM to 2:30 PM. 
 
Technology Workgroup - Meetings are temporarily suspended. 
 


